Urology
Selection
Guide
• ABDOMINAL UROLOGY
• HARRIS PERINEAL
• KIDNEY TRANSPLANT
• MINIMAL ACCESS
• LAPAROSCOPIC

Thompson Urology blade kits allow for Uncompromised Exposure in a variety of urological procedures. The following blade kits require
the use of an S-Lock® Quick Frame or Quick Frame.
Incision wall or
muscle retraction
Murphy Rake for shallow
skin mini-incision retraction
Prostate
retraction
Double Angled Bulb
for bladder retraction
QTY ITEM DESCRIPTION
   S-LOCK
PART #
INTERCH
PART #
Abdominal Urology Blade Kits SL91025L 91025L
1 Malleable 51mm x 203mm (2" x 8") SL46122 46122
1 Malleable 64mm x 254mm (2 1/2" x 10") SL46124 46124
2 Kelly 64mm x 76mm (2 1/2" x 3") SO46129 46129
1 Fence 102mm x 152mm (4" x 6") SO46136 46136
1 Holtgrewe 60mm x 152mm (2 3/8" x 6") SL46137 46137
2 Balfour 76mm x 51mm (3" x 2") SL46140P 46140P
2 Balfour 51mm x 51mm (2" x 2") SL46142P 46142P
2 Fenestrated 44mm x 89mm (1 3/4" x 3 1/2") SL46143 46143
1 Richardson 51mm x 127mm (2" x 5") SO46151 46151
1 Harrington 64mm x 152mm (2 1/2" x 6") SL46160 46160
1 Harrington 64mm x 203mm (2 1/2" x 8") SL46163 46163
1 Deaver 51mm x 127mm (2" x 5") SL46174 46174
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
K
L
I
QTY ITEM DESCRIPTION
   S-LOCK
PART #
INTERCH
PART #
Harris Perineal Blade Kits SL91026L 91026L
1 Prostate Retractor SL45753AM 45753AM
2 Double Angled 25mm x 76mm (1" x 3") SL46660 46660
2 Double Angled 25mm x 64mm (1" x 2 1/2") SL46661 46661
2 Double Angled 13mm x 76mm (1/2" x 3") SL46662 46662
2 Double Angled 13mm x 70mm (1/2" x 2 3/4") SL46663 46663
1 Double Angled Bulb 25mm x 64mm (1" x 2 1/2") SL46664 46664
1 Murphy Blunt 25mm x 16mm (1" x 5/8") SL46215 46215
1 Malleable 13mm x 152mm (1/2" x 6") SL46116 46116
1 Malleable 51mm x 203mm (2" x 8") SL46122 46122
1 Malleable 38mm x 203mm (1 1/2" x 8") SL46123 46123
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
S-Lock blades are denoted with an ‘SL’ or ‘SO’ before the part number. S-Lock
blades are compatible with S-Lock handles ONLY (also denoted with an ‘SL’
before the part #). ‘SO’ blades “swivel only” and do not “lock” like ‘SL’ blades.
S-Lock blade kits must only be used with S-Lock Frames.
S-Lock blades are denoted with an ‘SL’ before the part number. S-Lock blades are
compatible with S-Lock handles ONLY (also denoted with an ‘SL’ before the part #).
S-Lock blade kits must only be used with S-Lock Frames.
UROLOGY BLADE KITS - KIDNEY TRANSPLANT
QTY ITEM DESCRIPTION
   S-LOCK
PART #
INTERCH
PART #
Kidney Transplant Blade Kits SL91045L 91045L
2 Malleable 25mm x 203mm (1" x 8") SL46118 46118
2 Malleable 51mm x 203mm (2" x 8") SL46122 46122
2 Malleable 64mm x 254mm (2 1/2" x 10") SL46124 46124
2 Malleable 76mm x 254mm (3" x 10") SO46124A 46124A
1 Richardson 19mm x 25mm (3/4" x 1") SL46125 46125
1 Richardson 19mm x 51mm (3/4" x 2") SL46125A 46125A
1 Richardson 25mm x 32mm (1" x 1 1/4") SL46126 46126
1 Kelly 38mm x 51mm (1 1/2" x 2") SL46127 46127
1 Kelly 51mm x 64mm (2" x 2 1/2") SL46128 46128
1 Kelly 64mm x 76mm (2 1/2" x 3") SO46129 46129
2 Balfour 76mm x 51mm (3" x 2") SL46140P 46140P
2 Balfour 51mm x 57mm (2" x 2") SL46142P 46142P
1 Richardson 51mm x 102mm (2" x 4") SL46150 46150
1 Richardson 51mm x 127mm (2" x 5") SO46151 46151
1 Harrington 64mm x 152mm (2 1/2" x 6") SL46160 46160
A
B

F
K L
O
N
M
Malleable blades are ideal for soft tissue retraction
Richardson, Kelly, and Balfour Blades are ideal for
abdominal wall and costal margin retraction
Organ
retraction
QTY ITEM DESCRIPTION
   S-LOCK
PART #
INTERCH
PART #
Minimal Access Blade Kits SL91051 91051
1 Malleable 25mm x 203mm (1" x 8") SL46118 46118
1 Malleable 25mm x 254mm (1" x 10") SL46118A 46118A
1 Malleable 38mm x 254mm (1 1/2" x 10") SL46118B 46118B
1 Conc. Renal Vein 25mm x 140mm (1" x 5 1/2") SL46119B 46119B
1 Conc. Renal Vein 25mm x 191mm  (1" x 7 1/2") SL46119C 46119C
1 Malleable 28mm x 203mm (1 1/2" x 8") SL46123 46123
1 Balfour 76mm x 51mm (3" x 2") SL46140P 46140P
1 Balfour 51mm x 51mm (2" x 2") SL46142P 46142P
1 Richardson 51mm x 76mm (2" x 3") SL46154 46154
1 MAS Richardson 51mm x 76mm (2" x 3") SO46155 46155
1 MAS Richardson 51mm x 102mm (2" x 4") SO46156 46156
1 MAS Richardson 51mm x 127mm (2" x 5") SO46157 46157
1 MAS Richardson 51mm x 152mm (2" x 6") SO46158 46158
1 Harrington 64mm x 152mm (2 1/2" x 6") SL46160 46160
1 Harrington 38mm x 127mm (1 1/2" x 5") SL46162P 46162P
1 Harrington 64mm x 203mm (2 1/2" x 8") SL46163 46163
1 Harrington 64mm x 102mm (2 1/2" x 4") SL46165 46165
2 Double Angled 25mm x 76mm (1" x 3") SL46660 46660
A
B
C